TEAK

TEAROOM




TEAK

TEAROOM

TO START

FRENCH FRIES 8
Lightly Seasoned, served with spicy aioli

GLOP 10
Garlic, Olive Oil with Parmesan and Asiago Fresh
Herbs, served with Toasted Baguette

GARDEN CRUDITES 12
Served with Hummus and Pita Chips

AVOCADO TOAST* 12
Vegenaise, Sliced Avocado, Crushed Red Pepper,
Seeduction Bread

CHIPS + DIP 12
Kettle Chips, French Onion Dip

Add Caviar .5 Ounce / 1 Ounce / 2 Ounces 25/50/95
SOUPS

TOMATO BASIL 8/14
House-made Croutons, Parmesan

T ROOM TORTILLA 8/14
Chicken, Avocado, Tortilla Strips

SOUP OF THE DAY 8/14
SOUP AND GRILLED CHEESE 16

*Consuming raw or undercooked foods such as meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs may increase risk of foodborne illness. Individuals with
certain underlying health conditions may be at higher risk.

*Contains nuts



QUICHE
Fresh baked daily, served warm with mixed greens

ROASTED CHICKEN
GARDEN VEGETABLE

QUICHE OF THE DAY

SALADS

TEAK GREENS
Spring Mix, Cherry Tomatoes, House-made
Croutons, Herb Vinaigrette

Add Curry Chicken Salad, Cranberry Chicken Salad, Tuna Salad +5
Add Grilled Chicken or Pecan Crusted Chicken +6

BRIAN BOWL
Chopped Spring Mix, Tomato, Avocado, Parmesan,
House-Made Croutons, Herb Vinaigrette

Add Curry Chicken Salad, Cranberry Chicken Salad, Tuna Salad +5
Add Grilled Chicken or Pecan Crusted Chicken +6

THAI NOODLE CHICKEN SALAD
Soba Noodles, Sesame Ginger Vinaigrette

ALBACORE TUNA SALAD
Served on fop of mixed greens

CURRY CHICKEN SALAD
Served on fop of mixed greens

CRANBERRY PECAN CHICKEN SALAD*
Served on top of mixed greens

PECAN CRUSTED CHICKEN*
Served on top of mixed greens

LOBSTER SALAD*
Poached Lobster, Spring Mix, Citrus Vinaigrette

18
18
18

16

18

18

18

18

22

29

*Consuming raw or undercooked foods such as meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs may increase risk of foodborne illness. Individuals with

certain underlying health conditions may be at higher risk.

*Contains nuts



TARTINES AND PRESSED SANDWICHES
Served with choice of mixed greens or kettle chips

AVOCADO TOAST TARTINE* 16
Vegenaise, Sliced Avocado, Crushed Red Pepper,
Seeduction Bread

HEIRLOOM TOMATO AND MOZZARELLA PANINI 16
Herb Vinaigrette, Empire Sourdough

CHICKEN SALAD TARTINE* 18
Cranberry Pecan or Curry Chicken Salad,
Seeduction Bread

TUNA MELT* 18
Albacore Tuna Salad, Cheddar, Avocado,
pressed Seeduction Bread

SPICY CLUB SANDWICH* 20
Chicken, Bacon, Tomato, Aioli,
Empire Jalepeno Cheddar Bread

FROM THE GRILL
Served with choice of mixed greens or french fries

TEAK BURGER* 20
8 oz American Wagyu Beef, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion,
Cheddar or Pepper Jack

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH* 20
Grilled Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomato, Spicy Aioli,
Cheddar or Pepper Jack

*Consuming raw or undercooked foods such as meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs may increase risk of foodborne illness. Individuals with
certain underlying health conditions may be at higher risk.

*Contains nuts



TO FINISH
LEMON PISTACHIO TART*
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE

TEAK SUNDAE*

DRINKS

HOUSE ICED TEA

FRESH-MADE LEMONADE
ARNOLD PALMER

COCA COLA, DIET COKE, SPRITE
ACQUA PANNA

PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER

SEASONAL BEER SELECTION

COCKTAILS

CINDY’S MARGARITA
Casa Dragones Blanco, Agave, Fresh lime

MISSY'S RANCH WATER
Casa Dragones Blanco, Topo Chico, Fresh Lime

LUCY'S PALOMA
Casa Dragones Blanco, Grapefruit, Fresh Lime

FANCY NANCY
Kastra Elion Vodka, Topo Chico, Fresh Lime

ELIZABETH'S APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Topo Chico

6/9

6/9

18

18

18

18

18

*Consuming raw or undercooked foods such as meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs may increase risk of foodborne illness. Individuals with

certain underlying health conditions may be at higher risk.

*Contains nuts



WINE

WHITE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, DOMAINE DE BERNIER
SANCERRE, DOMAINE CHATELAIN
CHARDONNAY, CAKEBREAD CELLARS
CHARDONNAY, CHAVY PULIGNY-MONTRACHET

RED
PINOT NOIR, BOEN WINE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, BERINGER VINEYARDS

ROSE
ROSE, MIRAVAL, COTES DE PROVENCE
ROSE, CHATEAU D'ESCLANS, WHISPERING ANGEL

ROSE, DOMAINES OTT, CHATEAU ROMASSAN, BANDOL

SPARKLING

PROSECCO, LA MARCA PROSECCO

ROSE PROSECCO, LA MARCA PROSECCO ROSE
CHAMPAGNE, VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT
CHAMPAGNE, VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE

14/56
20/90
20/90
28/112

14/56
15/60

20/90
25/100

120

12/48
12/48
30/120
30/120



TEAK

TEAROOM

COFFEE

ESPRESSO 4
AMERICANO 5
LATTE 6
CAPPUCCINO 6

Almond, oat milk +I

TEA SERVICE BY HOUSE OF WARIS

Cup 6
Served in a warm pot 12

ORGANIC BREAKFAST
ORGANIC EARL GREY
ORGANIC CHAI

ORGANIC SENCHA GREEN
ORGANIC GENMAICHA GREEN
ORGANIC CITRUS GREEN
JADE

OOLONG

ORGANIC PAI MUTAN

WHITE CHAMOMILE LAVENDER HERBAL
MYSTIC MINT HERBAL

ORGANIC TURMERIC HONEYBUSH HERBAL



The name Teak speaks to our deep regard for quality, longevity and
the natural world. One of the finest and most durable hardwoods, teak
weathers beautifully, blooms with fragrant white flowers in summer, and

has a leathery scent when freshly milled. Though teak is surely most

beautiful in the wild, Teak Tearoom honors the large percentage that
is sustainably grown on plantations in Indonesia, Africa and
Central America.



