



TO START

FRENCH FRIES Lightly Seasoned, served with spicy aioli	8
GLOP Garlic, Olive Oil with Parmesan and Asiago Fresh Herbs, served with Toasted Baguette	10
GARDEN CRUDITÉS Served with Hummus and Pita Chips	12
AVOCADO TOAST* Vegenaise, Sliced Avocado, Crushed Red Pepper, Seeduction Bread	12
CHIPS + DIP	12
Kettle Chips, French Onion Dip Add Caviar .5 Ounce / 1 Ounce / 2 Ounces	25/50/95
SOUPS	
TOMATO BASIL House-made Croutons, Parmesan	8/14
T ROOM TORTILLA Chicken, Avocado, Tortilla Strips	8/14
SOUP OF THE DAY	8/14
SOUP AND GRILLED CHEESE	16

^{*}Consuming raw or undercooked foods such as meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase risk of foodborne illness. Individuals with certain underlying health conditions may be at higher risk.

^{*}Contains nuts

QUICHE

ROASTED CHICKEN 18 GARDEN VEGETABLE 18 QUICHE OF THE DAY 18 SALADS TEAK GREENS 14 Spring Mix, Cherry Tomatoes, House-made Croutons, Herb Vinaigrette Add Curry Chicken Salad, Cranberry Chicken Salad, Tuna Salad +5 Add Grilled Chicken or Pecan Crusted Chicken +6 BRIAN BOWL 16 Chopped Spring Mix, Tomato, Avocado, Parmesan, House-Made Croutons, Herb Vinaigrette Add Curry Chicken Salad, Cranberry Chicken Salad, Tuna Salad +5 Add Grilled Chicken or Pecan Crusted Chicken +6 THAI NOODLE CHICKEN SALAD 18 Soba Noodles, Sesame Ginger Vinaigrette ALBACORE TUNA SALAD 18 Served on top of mixed greens

Fresh baked daily, served warm with mixed greens

CRANBERRY PECAN CHICKEN SALAD*

Served on top of mixed greens

PECAN CRUSTED CHICKEN*

22

18

LOBSTER SALAD* 29
Poached Lobster, Spring Mix, Citrus Vinaigrette

*Consuming raw or undercooked foods such as meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase risk of foodborne illness. Individuals with certain underlying health conditions may be at higher risk.

CURRY CHICKEN SALAD

Served on top of mixed greens

Served on top of mixed greens

^{*}Contains nuts

TARTINES AND PRESSED SANDWICHES Served with choice of mixed greens or kettle chips AVOCADO TOAST TARTINE* 16 Vegenaise, Sliced Avocado, Crushed Red Pepper, Seeduction Bread HEIRLOOM TOMATO AND MOZZARELLA PANINI 16 Herb Vinaigrette, Empire Sourdough CHICKEN SALAD TARTINE* 18 Cranberry Pecan or Curry Chicken Salad, Seeduction Bread TUNA MELT* 18 Albacore Tuna Salad, Cheddar, Avocado, pressed Seeduction Bread SPICY CLUB SANDWICH* 20 Chicken, Bacon, Tomato, Aioli, Empire Jalepeno Cheddar Bread

FROM THE GRILL

Served with choice of mixed greens or french fries

TEAK BURGER* 8 oz American Wagyu Beef, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheddar or Pepper Jack	20
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH* Grilled Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomato, Spicy Aioli, Cheddar or Pepper Jack	20

^{*}Consuming raw or undercooked foods such as meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase risk of foodborne illness. Individuals with certain underlying health conditions may be at higher risk.

^{*}Contains nuts

TO FINISH

LEMON PISTACHIO TART*	8
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE	8
TEAK SUNDAE*	8
DRINKS	
HOUSE ICED TEA	5
FRESH-MADE LEMONADE	6
ARNOLD PALMER	6
COCA COLA, DIET COKE, SPRITE	4
ACQUA PANNA	6/9
PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER	6/9
SEASONAL BEER SELECTION	7
COCKTAILS	
CINDY'S MARGARITA Casa Dragones Blanco, Agave, Fresh lime	18
MISSY'S RANCH WATER Casa Dragones Blanco, Topo Chico, Fresh Lime	18
LUCY'S PALOMA Casa Dragones Blanco, Grapefruit, Fresh Lime	18
FANCY NANCY Kastra Elion Vodka, Topo Chico, Fresh Lime	18
ELIZABETH'S APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, Topo Chico	18

^{*}Consuming raw or undercooked foods such as meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase risk of foodborne illness. Individuals with certain underlying health conditions may be at higher risk.

^{*}Contains nuts

WINE

WHITE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, DOMAINE DE BERNIER	14/56
SANCERRE, DOMAINE CHATELAIN	20/90
CHARDONNAY, CAKEBREAD CELLARS	20/90
CHARDONNAY, CHAVY PULIGNY-MONTRACHET	28/112
RED	
PINOT NOIR, BOEN WINE	14/56
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, BERINGER VINEYARDS	15/60
ROSÉ	
ROSÉ, MIRAVAL, CÔTES DE PROVENCE	20/90
ROSÉ, CHATEAU D'ESCLANS, WHISPERING ANGEL	25/100
ROSÉ, DOMAINES OTT, CHÂTEAU ROMASSAN, BANDOL	120
SPARKLING	
PROSECCO, LA MARCA PROSECCO	12/48
ROSÉ PROSECCO, LA MARCA PROSECCO ROSÉ	12/48
CHAMPAGNE, VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT	30/120
CHAMPAGNE, VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ	30/120



COFFEE

ESPRESSO	Z
AMERICANO	5
LATTE	6
CAPPUCCINO	6
Almond, oat milk +1	
TEA SERVICE BY HOUSE OF WARIS Cup Served in a warm pot	ć 12
ORGANIC BREAKFAST	
ORGANIC EARL GREY	
ORGANIC CHAI	
ORGANIC SENCHA GREEN	
ORGANIC GENMAICHA GREEN	
ORGANIC CITRUS GREEN	
JADE	
OOLONG	
ORGANIC PAI MUTAN	
WHITE CHAMOMILE LAVENDER HERBAL	
MYSTIC MINT HERBAL	
ORGANIC TURMERIC HONEYBUSH HERBAL	



The name Teak speaks to our deep regard for quality, longevity and the natural world. One of the finest and most durable hardwoods, teak weathers beautifully, blooms with fragrant white flowers in summer, and has a leathery scent when freshly milled. Though teak is surely most beautiful in the wild, Teak Tearoom honors the large percentage that is sustainably grown on plantations in Indonesia, Africa and Central America.